CERTYEX ..o
Axel Johnson International

w

Part Code

402101250070

402109000070

402112500070

Code WLL
ton

M-12T-0S 12.5
M-90T-OS 90
M-125T- OS 125

Arctic Offshore Master Link M

Product information

The Arctic Offshore Master Links are highly suitable to withstand shock loads and fatigue, even in extremely cold conditions.

The new master link range has a design temperature of -40 °C, making it suitable for even the harshest weather conditions such as in the

North Sea.

Approvals: DNV 2.7-1 and DNV 2-7-3

Material: Quenched and tempered alloy steel grade 8+ OS.
Marking: According to standard, code and grade.

Finish: Painted.
Standard: EN 1677-4

Safety factor: 5:1
Grade: 10

Working Load Limits DNV 2.7-1 Max container rating kgs

7,500

N/A

N/A

275

450

450

mm

145

250

260

28

70

80

Weight
kg

3.9
42.4

57.1

Delivery time



Blueprint




	Arctic Offshore Master Link M
	Blueprint


