

## **Arctic Offshore Master Link M**

## Product information

The Arctic Offshore Master Links are highly suitable to withstand shock loads and fatigue, even in extremely cold conditions.

The new master link range has a design temperature of -40 °C, making it suitable for even the harshest weather conditions such as in the

North Sea.

Approvals: DNV 2.7-1 and DNV 2-7-3

Material: Quenched and tempered alloy steel grade 8+ OS.

Marking: According to standard, code and grade.

**Finish:** Painted. **Standard:** EN 1677-4

Safety factor: 5:1 Grade: 10

Part Code	Code	WLL ton	Working Load Limits DNV 2.7-1 Max container rating kgs	L mm	E mm	D mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
402101250070	M-12T-OS	12.5	7,500	275	145	28	3.9	3
402109000070	M-90T-OS	90	N/A	450	250	70	42.4	3
402112500070	M-125T- OS	125	N/A	450	260	80	57.1	7

## Blueprint

